
802 LINKS DRIVE, POYNETTE, WI, 53955
https://www.adashunjones.com

802 Links Drive,
Poynette, WI,
53955

$229,900

Great new price! Custom built 3 Br, 2 Bth ranch w/screen porch, deck and on a
wooded 1/2 acre+ lot backing to golf course. You’ll love the large fully applianced
kitchen w/dinette, prep island & breakfast bar and the 2 sided gas fireplace that is
shared with the sunny living room. Private master suite boasts...

Nick Conrad
Conrad Real Estate Services LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1850 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

CommunityFeatures: Golf Lot Features: On Golf Course

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted
bathtub,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1850

Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 6039 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Nick Conrad Agent Email: nick@conradrealty.com


